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MENU

LONDON ROAD BISTRO

STARTERS

R115

R100

R125

Peri-peri Chicken Livers
Served with toasted ciabatta

Soup of the day
Served with homemade bread

Fried Salt & Pepper Squid
With homemade tartar sauce

Cauliflower chilli bites
With a homemade curry aioli

R100

SIDES

Rustic Fries
Mashed Potatoes
Side Salad
Grilled Vegtables

Cheese
Mushroom
Peppercorn

SAUCES

R35
R35
R35

M A I N S

Slow-Braised Lamb Shank
Served with garlic green beans and a rosemary
infused mash

Grilled Rump Steak
Served with our signature “Hyde” side salad, rustic
fries, and homemade chimichurri sauce

Classic Caesar Salad
Crisp greens topped with bacon, parmesan
shavings, crunchy croutons, and Caesar dressing
Add grilled chicken on request

R335

R250

R150

Classic Cheeseburger
Choice of 200g beef, chicken, or vegetable patty,
served with rustic fries

R165

Beer-Battered Fish & Chips
Crispy battered fish served with golden fries
and homemade tartar sauce

R180

R50

Creamy Pasta
Choose from:

Basil pesto
Creamy mushroom
Neapolitan Cherry tomato

Add grilled chicken on request

R160

Hearty Seasonal Soup
Chef’s seasonal selection, served with warm
homemade bread

R150

Beef Bourguignon
Tender slow-cooked beef shin in a rich red wine
sauce, served with creamy mashed potatoes

R200

D E S S E R T S

Warm Chocolate Brownie
Served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

R90

Rooibos infused Crème Brûlée R85

Classic Bread & Butter Pudding
Served warm with a scoop of ice cream R80

LIGHT MEALS

R30
R30
R40
R40

R50



BEVERAGE LIST 

LONDON ROAD BISTRO

SOFT DRINKS

MILKSHAKES

R45
R45
R45
R45
R45
R60
R65

R45
R65

R65
R65
R65
R70

Chocolate 
Strawberry 
Vanilla
Coffee

Coke / Coke Zero
Crème Soda / Fanta Orange
Soda Water / Lemonade
Pink Tonic / Indian Tonic
Dry Lemon / Ginger Ale
Appletizer / Grapetizer 
Red Bull / Sugar free / Watermelon

Water
Still / Sparkling 500ml
Still / Sparkling 750ml

K E G T A I L S
Sex on the beach
Mojito
Grapefruit collins
Long Island

R110
R110
R110
R110

R90 Kegtails - Daily 17:00-19:00

HAPPY HOUR

Buy 3 Get 1 Free Castle Lite or Black Label Draught -
Daily 17:00-19:00

HOT BEVERAGES
Americano
Cappucino
Single espresso
Double espresso
Caffe latte
Hot chocolate
Variety of Teas
Almond / Soy / Oat Milk

R40
R55
R40
R45
R55
R55
R45
R15

BEERS & CIDERS 

Black Label
Castle Lager / Castle Lite
Castle Free
Windhoek Lager 
Windhoek Draught 
Heineken
Carona / Light
Hunters Dry 
Savanna Light / Dry / Zero
Flying Fish
Brutal fruit Ruby Apple / Strawberry

R48
R48
R45
R60
R65
R60
R60
R55
R60
R60
R60

DRAUGHT
Castle Lite
Black Label

R65
R65

DOM PEDRO

Amarula Dom Pedro
Kahlua Dom Pedro
Jameson Dom Pedro
Smirnoff Spicy Tamarind Dom Pedro

R80
R80
R95
R80

Brandy
Klipdrift Premium 
Klipdrift Original

Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 

Vodka
Absolut Vodka 
Skyy Vodka 
Ketel one
Smirnoff 1818

Gin
Gordon’s
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray dry
Tanqueray Royale
Tanqueray Seville

Whiskey
Johnny Walker Black 
Johnny Walker Blonde
Johnny Walker Red
Bells 
J&B
Jameson

Creams & Liqueurs
Amarula Cream
Kahlua
Jagermeister
Smirnoff Spicy Tamarind

Tequila
El Jimador Reposado
El Jimador Blanco

R45
R35

R40
R35
R35

R50
R45
R60
R35

 
 R35
R60
R45
R45
R45

R65
R50
R50
R40
R35
R60

R35
R40
R45
R35

R55
R55

S P I R I T S



LONDON ROAD BISTRO

W I N E S

WHITE WINE

THE DOME

Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Pungent tropical fruit flavours of ripe figs, cape
gooseberry and passion fruit supported by a fresh
crispiness with a mineral character and a complex and
long fruity finish on the palate.

Chenin Blanc 2023
Quince and spicy baked apple aromas that leads to
mandarin and white peach flavours with hints of guava
and a lovely crisp, mineral and textured finish.

Chardonnay 2023
Tropical fruit and orange blossom aromas lead to
flavours of white peach with a caramel, nutty undertone
that lingers on the textured finish.

RIVER GARDEN

Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Lovely tropical fruit flavours supported by a fresh
crispiness.  A delightful and elegant everyday wine.

Chardonnay 2024
Soft pineapple and lemon notes with a fresh mineral
undertone.  Finishes with creamy, lingering aftertaste.
 
ROSÉ 

THE DOME ROSÉ 2024 
Strawberry, rose petal and watermelon on the nose that
leads to flavours of grapefruit and pineapple with a
touch of lemon zest that lingers on a flinty and textured
finish.

RIVER GARDEN ROSÉ 2024
Delicious red berry flavours and a refreshing, 
lingering finish.

SPARKLING WINE
JC Le Roux Non-Alcoholic 
It reveals fruity flavours with hints of strawberry & plum. 
 
Durbanville Hills Sauv Blanc OR Rose 
A delightful bouquet of green pepper, kiwi fruit, passion
fruit, melon, ripe figs & gooseberries. 

GLASS

R55

R55

R55

R60

R60

BOTTLE

R390

R390

R390

R195

R195

R390

R195

R285

R310

House Wines - Buy 2 Glasses for R80 - Daily 17:00-19:00

HAPPY HOUR

BOTTLE

R455

R455

R455

R455

R255

R255

GLASS

R65

R65

RED WINE  

THE DOME

Pinot Noir 2024
Cherry aromas that lead to flavours of
raspberry and strawberry with a touch of spice
that lingers on a textured finish.

Merlot 2019
The beautiful deep red colour embraces luscious
layers of dark cacao with hints of cherry mint
and oak, supported by a refined an delicious
mouthfeel.

Shiraz 2021
Blackberry fruit and plum aromas with
undertones of black pepper spice and violets
are supported by refined, soft tannins and a
mineral, savoury elegance on the finish.

Cabernet Sauv 2022
Blackberry fruit aromas with undertones of dark
chocolate and cassis are supported by a firm
and elegant tannin structure with a sumptuous
mouthfeel and lingering minerality on the finish.

RIVER GARDEN

Merlot 2023
A deep, dark coloured, medium bodied wine
with prominent blackcurrent and dark berry
flavours.

Cabernet/Merlot 2022
A deep, dark coloured, medium bodied wine
with prominent blackcurrent and dark berry
flavours.


