

LONDON ROAD BISTRO

MENU



On	- A	\mathbf{T}				0
S	Ι' Δ	ĸ	4	Hill	ĸ	6
. 7				1 7 1		\ 7

LIGHT MEALS

Peri-peri Chicken Livers	R115	Classic Caesar Salad Crisp greens topped with bacon, parmesan	R150
Served with toasted ciabatta		shavings, crunchy croutons, and Caesar dressing Add grilled chicken on request	R50
Soup of the day Served with homemade bread	R100	Hearty Seasonal Soup Chef's seasonal selection, served with warm homemade bread	R150
Fried Salt & Pepper Squid With homemade tartar sauce	R125	Creamy Pasta Choose from:	R160
Cauliflower chilli bites With a homemade curry aioli	R100	 Basil pesto Creamy mushroom Neapolitan Cherry tomato Add grilled chicken on request 	R50

MAINS

	D400	SIDES
Beer-Battered Fish & Chips Crispy battered fish served with golden fries and homemade tartar sauce	R180	Rustic Fries Mashed Potatoes Side Salad
Slow-Braised Lamb Shank Served with garlic green beans and a rosemary infused mash	R335	Grilled Vegtables SAUCES
Grilled Rump Steak Served with our signature "Hyde" side salad, rustic fries, and homemade chimichurri sauce	R250	- Cheese Mushroom Peppercorn
Classic Cheeseburger Choice of 200g beef, chicken, or vegetable patty, served with rustic fries	R165	200
Beef Bourguignon Tender slow-cooked beef shin in a rich red wine sauce, served with creamy mashed potatoes	R200	

DESSERTS

Served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Rooibos infused Crème Brûlée

Classic Bread & Butter Pudding

Served warm with a scoop of ice cream

Warm Chocolate Brownie

R80

R90



R30 R30 R40 R40

R35 R35 R35



BEVERAGE LIST

SOFT DRINKS	HOT BEVERAGES			
Coke / Coke Zero		Americano	R40	
Crème Soda / Fanta Orange	R45	Cappucino	R55	
Soda Water / Lemonade	R45	Single espresso	R40	
Pink Tonic / Indian Tonic	R45	Double espresso	R45	
Dry Lemon / Ginger Ale	R45	Caffe latte	R55	
Appletizer / Grapetizer	R45	Hot chocolate	R55	
Red Bull / Sugar free / Watermelon	R60	Variety of Teas	R45	
Rea Buil / Sugar free / Watermelon	R65	Almond / Soy / Oat Milk	R15	
Water				
Still / Sparkling 500ml	R45	SPIRITS		
Still / Sparkling 750ml	R65			
		Brandy		
MILKSHAKES		Klipdrift Premium Klipdrift Original	R45	
	_	Kilputiti Otigiliui	R35	
Chocolate	DCE	Rum	R40	
Strawberry	R65	Bacardi Carta Blanca	R35	
Vanilla	R65	Captain Morgan Dark Rum	R35	
Coffee	R65 R70	Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	KSS	
	III O	Vodka		
BEERS & CIDERS		Absolut Vodka	R50	
	_	Skyy Vodka	R45	
		Ketel one	R60	
Black Label	R48	Smirnoff 1818	R35	
Castle Lager / Castle Lite	R48	Similar 1010	KSS	
Castle Free	R45	Gin		
Windhoek Lager	R60	Gordon's	R35	
Windhoek Draught	R65	Tangueray 10	R60	
Heineken	R60	Tanqueray dry	R45	
Carona / Light	R60	Tanqueray Royale	R45	
Hunters Dry	R55	Tanqueray Royale Tanqueray Seville	R45	
Savanna Light / Dry / Zero	R60	Tanqueray Seville	1145	
Flying Fish	R60	W/L:-L		
Brutal fruit Ruby Apple / Strawberry	R60	Whiskey Johnny Walker Black	R65	
			R50	
DD A HOUR		Johnny Walker Blonde Johnny Walker Red	R50	
DRAUGHT		Bells	R40	
			R35	
Castle Lite	R65	J&B	R60	
Black Label	R65	Jameson		
		Creams & Liqueurs		
DOM PEDRO		Amarula Cream	R35	
E OWIT EETCO		Kahlua	R40	
		Jagermeister	R45	
Amarula Dom Pedro	R80	Smirnoff Spicy Tamarind	R35	
Kahlua Dom Pedro	R80			
Jameson Dom Pedro	R95	Tequila		
Smirnoff Spicy Tamarind Dom Pedro	R80	El Jimador Reposado	R55	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		El Jimador Blanco	R55	
KEGTAILS		HAPPY HOUR		
Sex on the beach	D440			
Sex on the beach Mojito	R110	R90 Kegtails - Daily 17:00-19:00		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	R110	Russ 3 Cot 1 Even Contle 1:4 Divil 1 - L-1 D		
Grapefruit collins Long Island	R110	Buy 3 Get 1 Free Castle Lite or Black Label Draught - Daily 17:00-19:00		
Long Island	R110	Daily 17:00-19:00		



WINES

WHITE WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE	RED WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
THE DOME			THE DOME		
Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Pungent tropical fruit flavours of ripe figs, cape gooseberry and passion fruit supported by a fresh crispiness with a mineral character and a complex and long fruity finish on the palate.		R390	Pinot Noir 2024 Cherry aromas that lead to flavours of raspberry and strawberry with a touch of spice that lingers on a textured finish.		R455
Chenin Blanc 2023 Quince and spicy baked apple aromas that leads to mandarin and white peach flavours with hints of guava and a lovely crisp, mineral and textured finish.		R390	Merlot 2019 The beautiful deep red colour embraces lusciou layers of dark cacao with hints of cherry mint and oak, supported by a refined an delicious mouthfeel.	s	R455
Chardonnay 2023		R390			
Tropical fruit and orange blossom aromas lead to flavours of white peach with a caramel, nutty undertone that lingers on the textured finish. RIVER GARDEN			Shiraz 2021 Blackberry fruit and plum aromas with undertones of black pepper spice and violets are supported by refined, soft tannins and a mineral, savoury elegance on the finish.		R455
Sauvignon Blanc 2024	R55	R195	Cabernet Sauv 2022		
Lovely tropical fruit flavours supported by a fresh crispiness. A delightful and elegant everyday wine.			Blackberry fruit aromas with undertones of dar chocolate and cassis are supported by a firm	k	R455
Chardonnay 2024 Soft pineapple and lemon notes with a fresh mineral undertone. Finishes with creamy, lingering aftertaste.	R55	R195	and elegant tannin structure with a sumptuous mouthfeel and lingering minerality on the finish	1.	
ROSÉ			Merlot 2023		
THE DOME ROSÉ 2024 Strawberry, rose petal and watermelon on the nose that leads to flavours of grapefruit and pineapple with a touch of lemon zest that lingers on a flinty and textured		R390	A deep, dark coloured, medium bodied wine with prominent blackcurrent and dark berry flavours.	R65	R255
finish.			Cabernet/Merlot 2022		
RIVER GARDEN ROSÉ 2024 Delicious red berry flavours and a refreshing, lingering finish.	R55	R195	A deep, dark coloured, medium bodied wine with prominent blackcurrent and dark berry flavours.	R65	R255
SPARKLING WINE JC Le Roux Non-Alcoholic	R60	R285			
It reveals fruity flavours with hints of strawberry & plum			HAPPY HOUR		
Durbanville Hills Sauv Blanc OR Rose A delightful bouquet of green pepper, kiwi fruit, passior fruit, melon, ripe figs & gooseberries.	R60	R310	House Wines - Buy 2 Glasses for R80 - Dail	y 17:00-19:	00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					